JOURNEES D'AUTOMNE JUNIORS

25 NOVEMBRE 2018 - VENELLES

Class

HC

10
11
12

CLASSEMENTS SOLOS TECH

CLUB

PAYS D'AIX NATATION
PAYS D'AIX NATATION
PAYS D'AIX NATATION
AQUA SYNCHRO LYON
NAUTIC CLUB ALP'38

AS MONACO NATATION
ST-ETIENNE NATATION
NAUTIC CLUB ALP'38
MARSEILLE DOLFIN
ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO
NICE NICAEA WATER-POLO
CN CANNES

ST-ETIENNE NATATION

NAGEUSES

GUERMOUD Mayssa
ESNAULT Ambre

DUBOIS Marine

DEDE Edwige

MIELLE Axelle

DUMONT Elena

BEAL Marion
ROIRON-MONTARNAL Melina
ROY Valentine

LOBRUTO DI BONFANTI Yonie
NASSIRI Carla

LYONNARD Maddie

AUBERT Coralie

2002
2002
2003
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001

Y
@ATAHON

SCORE TECHN

77,9939
75,3033
74,5306
73,3997
67,6606
66,6174
65,1303
64,4664
62,4904
61,2906
60,6669
58,0733
52,6058

Pé HC

HC

PHQ
PHQ
PHQ
PHQ



